Wine Clarification and
Stabilization
Winemakers use the alcohol levels, oxygen content,
and pH in wine to promote the growth of bacteria and
yeast that create a great wine – and inhibit the growth
of organisms that can ruin the wine. This delicate
balancing act takes place from the grape harvest
through the fermentation and aging of the wine.

c.
Ordering Information
Cartridge order numbers have several variables from grade to media and pore size to end cap type. For example, Food
& Beverage Grade, Polyethersulfone Membrane, 0.22 Micron Rating, with SS Support Ring, 20” Length, Silicone O-
Rings, 2-226 O-Ring/Spear End Cap Configuration = FPS-20S00002S9.
Visit our website or contact us for more application information and to access data sheets on all of our products.
   000
Filter Grade
F = Food & Beverage
G = Service
blank = Melt Blown
or Nano-Spun
SS Ring
S = Ring
N = No Ring
Length
05 = 4.875 in. (12.4 cm)
97 = 9.75 in. (24.8 cm)
01 = 10 in. (25.4 cm)
19 = 19.5 in. (49.5 cm)
02 = 20 in. (50.8 cm)
29 = 29.25 in. (74.3 cm)
03 = 30 in. (76.2 cm)
04 = 40 in. (101.6 cm)
O-Ring/Gasket
Code
S = Silicone
B = Buna
V = Viton (or FKM)
T = FEP Encapsulated
Viton (or FKM)
E = EP
R = FEP Encapsulated
Silicone
End Cap Code
0 = Flat Gasket, DOE
1 = Flat Gasket/Plug
2 = 2-222 O-ring/Plug
3 = 213/119 Internal O-ring DOE
4 = 213/119 Internal O-ring/Plug
5 = 2-222 O-ring/Flat
6 = 2-226 O-ring/Flat
7 = 020 O-ring/Plug
8 = 2-222 O-ring/Spear
9 = 2-226 O-ring/Spear
21 = 2-223 O-ring/Flat
22 = 2-223 O-ring/Spear
23 = 2-222 O-ring 3 Tab/Flat
24 = 2-222 O-ring 3 Tab/Spear
25 = Short 2-222/Plug
Membrane/Depth
Media
CWPS = High Capacity PES
PS = PES
PVWB = Hydrophobic High
Capacity PVDF
PVWL = Hydrophilic High
Capacity PVDF
TM = PTFE
GD = Pleated Fiberglass
PD = Pleated Polypropylene
GDMB = Melt-Blown
Polypropylene
NSPD = Nano-Spun
Polypropylene
Pore Size
Code
-03 = 0.03 μm
-10 = 0.1 μm
-20 = 0.22 μm
-40 = 0.45 μm
-60 = 0.65 μm